
Conference & Meetings

T: 056 7723388   E: events@rivercourthotel.com
The Bridge, John Street, Kilkenny City, R95 Y104 www.rivercourthotel.com



Name

The Marshall
Suite  

The DeClare    
Suite 

The Pembroke 
Suite 

The Arran
Suite

The Strongbow 
Suite

Air Con

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Natural 
Daylight

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Theatre

120

75

40

5

N/A

Banquet

120

90

60

N/A

N/A

U Shape

30

15

12

7

N/A

Classroom

55

30

20

1

N/A

Boardroom

30

20

16

10

4

Half Day

€250

€200

€200

€100

€65

Full Day

€350

€250

€250

€150

€100

 Cabaret

96

54

30

N/A

N/A

MEETING ROOM RATE CARD

Included in your room hire rate
•	 Stationary, pens and mints
•	 Jugs of Iced water and cordials
•	 Flipchart and markers
•	 Projector and screen
•	 High speed WiFi access throughout the hotel
•	 Outside Terrace area for your breaks (weather permitting)
•	 Complimentary car parking (over 250 spaces)
•	 City centre location 

**Additional AV equipment can be hired in, please consult with the  
events team regarding a quotation **
**Subject to change**

Break Options
•	 Freshly brewed Coffee/Tea €2.60pp
•	 Freshly brewed Coffee/Tea with a Selection of Herbal Teas and 

Biscuits €4.00pp
•	 Freshly brewed Coffee/Tea with a Selection of Herbal Teas and 

Freshly baked Morning Pastries €4.95pp
•	 Freshly brewed Coffee/Tea with a Selection of Herbal Teas and 

Homemade Scones, with Fresh Cream and Fruit Jams €5.20pp
•	 Selection of sandwiches, soup and freshly brewed Coffee/Tea 

€12.00pp
•	 Delicious plated lunch from €14.00pp
•	 Buffet options from €19.50pp

T: 056 7723388   E: events@rivercourthotel.com
The Bridge, John Street, Kilkenny City, R95 Y104 www.rivercourthotel.com

Dimensions

14.6 x 26.1 metres
351 sq. metres                                   
2.9 metres (ceiling height)

14.6 x 10.8 metres
158 sq. metres
2.9 metres (ceiling height)

14.6 x 15.3 metres
193 sq. metres
2.9 metres (ceiling height)
 
7.3 x 6.62 metres
48 sq. metres
2.6 metres (ceiling height)

4.0 x 3.6 metres 
22 sq. metres
2.6 metres (ceiling height)


