

Conference & Meetings



T: 056 7723388 **E:** events@rivercourthotel.com The Bridge, John Street, Kilkenny City, R95 Y104

www.rivercourthotel.com



f 🕑 in

MEETING ROOM RATE CARD

Name	Dimensions	Air Con	Natural Daylight	Theatre	Cabaret	Banquet	U Shape	Classroom	Boardroom	Half Day	Full Day
The Marshall Suite	14.6 x 26.1 metres 351 sq. metres 2.9 metres <i>(ceiling height)</i>	Yes	Yes	120	96	120	30	55	30	€250	€350
The DeClare Suite	14.6 x 10.8 metres 158 sq. metres 2.9 metres <i>(ceiling height)</i>	Yes	Yes	75	54	90	15	30	20	€200	€250
The Pembroke Suite	14.6 x 15.3 metres 193 sq. metres 2.9 metres <i>(ceiling height)</i>	Yes	Yes	40	30	60	12	20	16	€200	€250
The Arran Suite	7.3 x 6.62 metres 48 sq. metres 2.6 metres <i>(ceiling height)</i>	Yes	Yes	5	N/A	N/A	7	1	10	€100	€150
The Strongbow Suite	4.0 x 3.6 metres 22 sq. metres 2.6 metres <i>(ceiling height)</i>	No	No	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	4	€65	€100

Included in your room hire rate

- Stationary, pens and mints
- Jugs of Iced water and cordials
- Flipchart and markers
- Projector and screen
- High speed WiFi access throughout the hotel
- Outside Terrace area for your breaks (weather permitting)
- Complimentary car parking (over 250 spaces)
- City centre location

**Additional AV equipment can be hired in, please consult with the events team regarding a quotation **

Subject to change

Break Options

- Freshly brewed Coffee/Tea €2.60pp
- Freshly brewed Coffee/Tea with a Selection of Herbal Teas and Biscuits €4.00pp
- Freshly brewed Coffee/Tea with a Selection of Herbal Teas and Freshly baked Morning Pastries €4.95pp
- Freshly brewed Coffee/Tea with a Selection of Herbal Teas and Homemade Scones, with Fresh Cream and Fruit Jams €5.20pp
- Selection of sandwiches, soup and freshly brewed Coffee/Tea €12.00pp

🖌 🖌 İn 🕽

- Delicious plated lunch from €14.00pp
- Buffet options from €19.50pp



T: 056 7723388 E: events@rivercourthotel.com The Bridge, John Street, Kilkenny City, R95 Y104

www.rivercourthotel.com